
 

Introduction to Geometry 
 

 

Mrs. Young 
ayoung@sasd.net 

Room 228 

 VIRTUAL (SNOW/COLD DAY) GOOGLE MEET LINK 
 
 

Monday, September 29 Tuesday, September 30 Wednesday, October 1 Thursday, October 2 Friday, October 3 

Take Notes on Expressions 
and Sentences - watch the 
video and take the notes for 
this lesson. 
 
Assignment: Like Term 
Practice, due Tuesday 
9/30/25 

Review, work on WS#4. 
 
Assignment: WS#4 due 
Wednesday 10/1/25. 
 
 

Go though WS#4, missing 
work, review Like Terms, 
Expressions and Sentences 
for Quiz #3. 

PRE-ACT testing (9-11th 
graders), no classes 
 
 

QUIZ #3 in class, all 
notes and WS allowed. 

 

Monday, September 22 Tuesday, September 23 Wednesday, September 24 Thursday, September 25 Friday, September 26 

Review for QUIZ#2 (Rates, 
Ratios and Proportions) Unit 
Pricing practice WS done in 
class. 
 
Assignment:  mini-HW - Unit 
Pricing, due before end of 
period. 
 

QUIZ #2 in class, all 
notes and WS allowed 

STAR 360 Testing - 
click on the link here 
for instructions. 

Take Notes on Variables and 
Like Terms - watch the video 
and take the notes for this 
lesson. 
 
Assignment: mini-HW - Like 
Terms, due Monday 9/29/25 

Professional 
Development 

(TEACHERS ONLY) 
 

  Students do not attend 
school 

Monday, September 15 Tuesday, September 16 Wednesday, September 17 Thursday, September 18 Friday, September 19 

WS#2 due, extra practice 
determining exact vs rounded 
values. Review Fractions, 
Decimals, Percents, and 

QUIZ #1 in class, all 
notes and WS allowed 

Take Notes on Rates and 
Ratios - watch the video and 
take the notes for this lesson. 
 

Take Notes on Proportions - 
watch the video and take the 
notes for this lesson. 
 

Practice content in class, 
work on WS#3. 
 
Assignment:  WS#3  

mailto:ayoung@sasd.net
https://meet.google.com/uvk-rcou-ras
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16IbRBjcLIP5v9HXEZYssI7cb5zUDrbLO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16IbRBjcLIP5v9HXEZYssI7cb5zUDrbLO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nDEbOURmRp1FLod46lXsxasA2PIhFJuc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1E_VfcUyzWeGKQ2BDmtRc0WVJjqyQFJYn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1E_VfcUyzWeGKQ2BDmtRc0WVJjqyQFJYn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kDPkv7bu8uerqcldlYSrOuw07zaFpkSV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zsgOIVYLxTKz-i2XG6iipbHtIyrtsWUg/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zsgOIVYLxTKz-i2XG6iipbHtIyrtsWUg/view?usp=drive_link
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SqeSy8HizfawbVYqY41E1nFdk1fu1yfv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SqeSy8HizfawbVYqY41E1nFdk1fu1yfv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FA6P3WhhAa2C5_VcjaALYHAh7zD3lUhD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FA6P3WhhAa2C5_VcjaALYHAh7zD3lUhD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kdizFxMWwuOybhN9odmazDQ32uhhFYGG/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FA6P3WhhAa2C5_VcjaALYHAh7zD3lUhD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aja35G9Wi4YDOwrmqHpoGmk0fG33b243/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZCwCGF8EL3nE2Dfw0sOL9AXnZoiOjJd-/view?usp=sharing


Rounding / Scientific 
Notation. 
 
Assignment: study! 

Assignment: mini-HW - 
Rates and Ratios, due 
Thursday 9/18/25 

Assignment:  mini-HW - 
Proportions, due Friday 
9/19/25 

due Monday 9/22/25 

Monday, September 8 Tuesday, September 9 Wednesday, September 10 Thursday, September 11 Friday, September 12 

Finish notesheet. Work on 
WS#1 during class 
 
 
Assignment: WS#1, due 
Tuesday 9/9/25 

Take Notes on Rounding by 
watching the video and take 
the notes for this lesson. 
 
 
Assignment: mini-HW - 
Rounding, due Wednesday 
9/10/25 

Start Notes on Scientific 
Notation by watching the 
video and writing in the notes 
for this lesson. 
 
Assignment:  none today 

Finish Notes on Scientific 
Notation -  video  
 
Assignment: mini-HW - 
Scientific Notation, due 
Friday 9/12/25 
 

Time to work on WS#2. 
 
Assignment: WS#2 

Monday, September 1 Tuesday, September 2 Wednesday, September 3 Thursday, September 4 Friday, September 5 

 
Labor Day - no school 

 
Red Team activities, no 
classes. 

 
Introduction to Course 
Expectations: syllabus, 
grading, materials, 
technology and other 
expectations, etc. 

Begin Notes on Fractions, 
Decimals and Percents -  
watch the video and write in 
the notes for this lesson. 
 
No assignment 

Finish Notes on Fractions, 
Decimals and Percents - 
watch the video and write in 
the notes for this lesson. 
 
Assignment - mini-HW - 
Fractions, Decimals and 
Percents (due by end of 
period) 
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IMPxgEWJ_6r_bTvbuByY8iynwdGVT6w1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IMPxgEWJ_6r_bTvbuByY8iynwdGVT6w1/view?usp=sharing
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KPkiX26n3hBT0-fKPWc4j8dXxZqvZQcA/view?usp=sharing
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